2011/01 – Subject to change – D-Series, NPT 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
LFR Filter/Regulators – D Series, NPT
Technical Data
Function
LFR-…-D-…
Condensate drain manual
semi- or fully automatic
Flow rate

D-Series, NPT – Subject to change – 2011/0110 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
LFR Filter/Regulators – D Series, NPT
Type Codes
LFR — y — D — 7 — — — MIDI — A — NPT
Basic function
LFR Filter regulator
Pneumatic connection
Nx x NPT Thread (for Micro only)
x x NPT Thread
¼ ¼ NPT Thread
y y NPT Thread
½ ½ NPT Thread
¾ ¾ NPT Thread
1 1 NPT Thread
Series
D Series
Pressure regulation range
0.5 … 12 bar
7 0.5 … 7 bar
Grade of filtration
40 µm
5M 5 µm
Pressure gauge
With pressure gauge
O Without pressure gauge
Size
MICRO Grid dimension 25 mm
(without port blocks)
MINI Grid dimension 40 mm
(without port blocks)
MIDI Grid dimension 55 mm
(without port blocks)
MAXI Grid dimension 66 mm
(without port blocks)
Condensate drain
Manual
H Semiautomatic
A Fully automatic
NPT connection (where available)
NPT NPT threaded connection
(not in type code for Micro )
2011/01 – Subject to change – D-Series, NPT 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
LFR/LFRS Filter/Regulators – D Series, NPT
Ordering Data – Micro
Ordering data
Pressure regulation range 0.5 … 7 bar
Condensate drain Size Connection Grade of filtration 5 µm
Part No. Type
With pressure gauge
Manual Micro x NPT 526281 LFR-Nx-D-7-5M-MICRO
Semiautomatic Micro x NPT 526282 LFR-Nx-D-7-5M-MICRO-H
Without pressure gauge
Manual Micro x NPT 526283 LFR-Nx-D-7-O-5M-MICRO
Semiautomatic Micro x NPT 526284 LFR-Nx-D-7-O-5M-MICRO-H
D-Series, NPT – Subject to change – 2011/0112 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
LFR/LFRS Filter/Regulators – D Series, NPT
Ordering Data – Mini/Midi/Maxi
Ordering data